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TEXTILKABEL, 3-polig, schwarz|10m

Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:

Durchmesser:

Gewicht:
Spannung:
Schutzart:
Material:
Material 2:
Farbe:

Katalog/Seite:
Bemerkung 1:

Hersteller:

961270

1000 cm

0,6 cm

0,6 cm

0,6 cm

0,543 kg

max. 300V

IP 20

Polyvinylchlorid (PVC)
Textil

schwarz

BIG WHITE 2024/S. 878
Umgebungstemperatur max. 70°

SLV SLV

Schwarzes Textilkabel, isoliert, 3x 0,75mm? in 10m Lange.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/tag/farbig/Textilkabel-schwarz-10m.html
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